Dl

ssssssssss

Weekly Hours Monthly Tuition

30 mins
45 mins
1 hour

$46.00
$61.00
$86.00

1.25 hours $99.00

1.5 hours

$122.50

1.75 hours $138.50

2 hours

$159.00

2.25 hours $173.50

2.5 hours

$194.00

2.75 hours $211.00

3 hours
3.5 hours
4 hours
4.5 hours
5 hours
5.5 hours
6 hours
6.5 hours
7 hours
7.5 hours
8 hours
8.5 hours
9 hours
9.5 hours
10 hours

$228.00
$260.00
$293.50
$323.00
$353.00
$372.00
$391.00
$405.00
$418.00
$425.00
$431.50
$436.00
$442.00
$447.00
$452.00

10.5 hours $457.00

W@ 2025/26 SEASON PRICING

*Tuition is split into 10 equal payments that
cover the cost of classes for the entire
season. This means months with fewer
classes will not receive credits or refunds.
Refunds or credits will also not be issued in
the event of class cancellations due to
weather or competitions.

*GST is not included and will be added

COSTUME DEPOSITS
$50/routine

NON-REFUNDABLE

| $30 REGISTRATION FEE
FOR 1ST DANCER

$20 REGISTRATION FEE |

FOR EACH ADDITIONAL DANCER [t

[L NON-REFUNDABLE

SIBLING DISCOUNT:
25% OFF

COMPETITION
FEES/COSTS WILL BE i
RELEASED IN SEPTEMBER |
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